
December, 2020 - August, 2021

2009

2011

2015

2022

Uma Kumari
Pashchimpalli, Kishanganj

9534803152  | umakumari.monika@gmail.com

Experience

BRLPS
Accountant

Education

Saraswati Vidya Mandir, Munger
Matriculation
78%

Saraswati Vidya Mandir, Puraniganj, Mjnger
Intermediate (Commerce)
68%

Bhagalpur University
B Com

Purnea University
B. Ed.
76.54

Skills

1) Patience 2) Creative thinking ability 3) Understanding 4) Co-operative 5) Time-management


