Uma Kumari

Pashchimpalli, Kishanganj

9534803152 | umakumari.monika@gmail.com

Experience

• BRLPS Accountant	December, 2020 - August, 2021
Education	
 Saraswati Vidya Mandir, Munger Matriculation 78% 	2009
 Saraswati Vidya Mandir, Puraniganj, Mjnger Intermediate (Commerce) 68% 	2011
Bhagalpur University B Com	2015
• Purnea University B. Ed. 76.54	2022

Skills

• 1) Patience 2) Creative thinking ability 3) Understanding 4) Co-operative 5) Time-management